
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

First Northern Bank
Suisun Valley Fruit Growers Association
Pope Canyon Queens
One Path Coaching
Mazza Dental Care
Rominger Brothers Farms
Hay Kingdom
Winters Parent Nursery School
Winters Collective
Pioneer Presbyterian Church
Winters Museum
Law Office of Elaine Cerveno
City of Winters
Winters Express
Winters Joint Unified School District 
Winters Senior Foundation
University Retirement Community at Davis
Communicare Health Center
Bank of America ATM
Bank of America ATM
Bank of America 

Bank
Agricultural Co-op
Agricultural Queen Bee Breeder
Counseling
Dental Care
Growers
Hay Grower
Nursery School
Artist Co-op
Church
Historical Museum
Attorneys
City Government
E-News
School District
Seniors Foundation
Senior Care & Housing Facilities
Medical Clinic
ATM Bank
ATM Bank
ATM Bank

Economic
Social & Associational
Economic 
Individual Development
Health & Human Services
Economic
Economic
Education & Information
Cultural & Artistic
Spiritual & Religious
Cultural & Artistic
Economic
Civic & Political
Education & Information
Civic & Political
Social & Associational
Health & Human Services 
Health & Human Services
Economic
Economic
Economic

No. Asset Services Provided

Yolo County District 2 
Asset Map Key

Category



Wells Fargo Bank
Bank of America
Wamu Bank
River City Bank
Business and Professional Bank
U.S. Bicycling Hall of Fame
UC Davis Mondavi Center for the Performing 
Arts
Smart Axe
Sacramento RiverTrain
Pence Gallery
International House Davis
Davis Arts Center
Visit Yolo
Smith Funeral Home
Golden 1 Credit Union
USE Credit Union
Banner Bank
First Northern Bank of Dixon
Yolo Federal Credit Union
UC Davis Unitrans
Energeia-USA
M.Cubed
UC Davis (c/o Govt & Community Relations)
Davis Adult and Community Education
A2Z Evaluations, LLC
Elan Advising
Massage Therapy Insitute
Davis Joint Unified School District

22
23
24
25
26
27
28

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

Economic
Economic
Economic
Economic
Economic
Cultural & Artistic
Cultural & Artistic

Cultural & Artistic
Cultural & Artistic
Cultural & Artistic
Cultural & Artistic
Cultural & Artistic
Civic & Political
Economic
Economic
Economic
Economic
Economic
Economic
Basic Services
Basic Services
Basic Services
Civic & Political
Education & Information
Education & Information
Education & Information
Education & Information
Civic & Political

ATM Bank
ATM Bank
ATM Bank
ATM Bank
ATM Bank
Arts, Culture, & Entertainment
Arts, Culture, & Entertainment

Arts, Culture, & Entertainment
Arts, Culture, & Entertainment
Arts, Culture, & Entertainment
Arts, Culture, & Entertainment
Arts, Culture, & Entertainment
Community Organizations
Funeral Homes & Cemeteries
Banks & Credit Unions
Banks & Credit Unions
Banks & Credit Unions
Banks & Credit Unions
Banks & Credit Unions
Transit System
Utilities, Energy and Environmental
Utilities, Energy and Environmental
Education
Education
Educational Consultant
Educational Consultant
Education
Education



UC Davis Cal Aggie Alumni Association
Sacramento City College, Davis Center
Davis Chamber of Commerce
City of Davis, City Manager’s Office
Davis City Council
Davis Chamber PAC
Spafford & Lincoln, Inc.
The Davis Vanguard
The Davis Enterprise
Valley Clean Energy
UC Davis Athletics
Lowenthal, APC
Moore & Moore Attorneys at Law
Crider Law Group APC
Meissner Joseph Palley & Ruggles
Law Offices of Chad Carlock
Roger Gambatese, Attorney at Law
Yolo County Children’s Alliance
Yolo Diaper Bank
Grace Valley Christian Center & Academy
Friends of the Davis Library
DHS - Holmes Orchestra Booster

Davis Community Meals and Housing 
(Administrative office)
Shasta Point Retirement Community
Dignity Health
Coral Bay Family Dentistry
Benton J. Runquist, DDS/Orthodontist

50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

72

73
74
75
76

Social & Associational
Education & Information
Civic & Political
Civic & Political
Civic & Political
Civic & Political
Civic & Political
Education & Information
Education & Information
Basic Services
Education & Information
Economic
Economic
Economic
Economic
Economic
Economic
Civic & Political
Health & Human Services
Education & Information
Civic & Political
Social & Associational

Health & Human Services

Health & Human Services
Health & Human Services
Health & Human Services
Health & Human Services

Education
Education
Community Organizations
Governmental & Public Agencies
Governmental & Public Agencies
Governmental & Public Agencies
Governmental & Public Agencies
Newspaper, Radio and TV
Newspaper, Radio and TV
Utilities, Energy and Environmental
Athletics
Attorneys & Legal
Attorneys & Legal
Attorneys & Legal
Attorneys & Legal
Attorneys & Legal
Attorneys & Legal
Community Organizations
Community Organizations
Private School
Community Organizations
Parent & Community Booster Group for Davis HS 
& Junior High Orchestra
Housing, Food, & Human Services for Low-Income 
& Unhoused Individuals 
Healthcare - Elder Care
Healthcare - Hospitals, Clinics & Specialty Clinics
Healthcare - Specialists
Healthcare - Specialists



Richard C. Kennedy, Jr., DDS
Keith Grote, DMD
James D. Meinert, D.D.S.
Tomaich Oral Surgery (Davis Oral and 
Maxillofacial Surgery)
Helmus Optometry
Thomas Dental Care
The Lodge @ Odd Fellows Hall
Synapse Association Inc.
Mirror Image Dance Company
Rotary Club of Davis (Noon)
La Rue Childcare Development Center
Hutchison Child Development Center
Applegate Nursery School
Redbud Montessori
Davis Community Church Nursery School
Avid Reader
Paint Chip
Veterans Memorial Center
ASUCD (Associated Students, University of 
California, Davis) 

Church of Latter Day Saints Winters Ward
St Anthony Parish
Church of Christ of Winters
Templo Jesucristo Es La Repeus
Main Street Church
First Baptist Church Winters
Unitarian Universalist Church

77
78
79
80

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95

96
97
98
99

100
101
102

Health & Human Services
Health & Human Services
Health & Human Services
Health & Human Services

Health & Human Services
Health & Human Services
Economic
Health & Human Services
Individual Development
Social & Associational
Health & Human Services
Health & Human Services
Health & Human Services
Education & Information
Health & Human Services
Economic
Economic
Physical
Health & Human Services

Spiritual & Religious
Spiritual & Religious
Spiritual & Religious
Spiritual & Religious
Spiritual & Religious
Spiritual & Religious
Spiritual & Religious

Healthcare - Specialists
Healthcare - Specialists
Healthcare - Specialists
Healthcare - Specialists

Healthcare - Specialists
Healthcare - Specialists
Philanthropic Fraternitiy Organization
Mental Health Professionals
Recreation
Service Clubs
Day Care Center
Day Care Center
Preschool
School
Nursery School
Bookstore
Art Supply
Multi-Purpose Community Center
Food Pantry, Housing, Legal, Transportation, 
Health, Financial, Counseling, Academic, & 
Community Services for Davis Students
Place of Worship
Place of Worship
Place of Worship
Place of Worship
Place of Worship
Place of Worship
Place of Worship



First Baptist Church
Lutheran Church
Islamic Center of Davis
Church of Latter Day Saints
Davis Chinese Christian Church
St Martin’s Episcopal Church
Belfry Lutheran Episcopal
Davis Shambhala Meditation Center
Word of Life Christian Center
Davis Community Church
Church of Christ Davis
United Methodist Church
Davis Lutheran Church ELCA
St James Catholic Church
Christ Church Davis
Calvary Chapel of Davis
Unity Center of Davis
Discovery Christian Church
Kingdom Hall of Jehovah’s Witnesses
Congregation Bet Haverim Davis
Bohart Museum of Entomology
Hattie Weber Museum
Jan Shrem And Maria Manetti Shrem Museum 
of Art At Uc Davis
US Bicycling Hall of Fame
Davis Mental Health Services
Davis Compounding Solutions Pharmacy
Eagle Drug Pharmacy
Rite Aid Pharmacy

103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125

126
127
128
129
130

Spiritual & Religious
Spiritual & Religious
Spiritual & Religious
Spiritual & Religious
Spiritual & Religious
Spiritual & Religious
Spiritual & Religious
Spiritual & Religious
Spiritual & Religious
Spiritual & Religious
Spiritual & Religious
Spiritual & Religious
Spiritual & Religious
Spiritual & Religious
Spiritual & Religious
Spiritual & Religious
Spiritual & Religious
Spiritual & Religious
Spiritual & Religious
Spiritual & Religious
Cultural & Artistic
Cultural & Artistic
Cultural & Artistic

Cultural & Artistic
Health & Human Services
Health & Human Services
Health & Human Services
Health & Human Services

Place of Worship
Place of Worship
Place of Worship
Place of Worship
Place of Worship
Place of Worship
Place of Worship
Place of Worship
Place of Worship
Place of Worship
Place of Worship
Place of Worship
Place of Worship
Place of Worship
Place of Worship
Place of Worship
Place of Worship
Place of Worship
Place of Worship
Place of Worship
Museum
Museum
Museum

Museum
Health Care
Pharmacy
Pharmacy
Pharmacy



University Of California Davis Clinic 
Davis Farmers Market
Sutter Davis Hospital CFM
UCD West Quad FM
The ARC
Shirely Rogers Intermediate
Winters High School
Winters Community Center
Winters Healthcare 
Davis Community Clinic
YoloWorks Career Center
Winters Wolfskill Center
Winters Middle School
Winters Joint Union High School
Shirley Rominger Intermediate School
Waggoner Elementary
Winters Community Christian
Wolfskill Continuation High School
North Davis Elementary
Robert E Willett Elementary
Cesar Chavez Elementary
Ralph Waldo Emerson Jr High
Davis School For Independent Studies
Davis Senior High
Patwin Elementary
Fairfield Elementary
St James Elementary
Al-Anon
Da Vinci Charter Academy -Junior High School

131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159

Health & Human Services
Economic
Health & Human Services
Physical
Physical
Health & Human Services
Education & Information
Physical
Health & Human Services
Health & Human Services
Economic
Health & Human Services
Education & Information
Education & Information
Education & Information
Education & Information
Education & Information
Education & Information
Education & Information
Education & Information
Education & Information
Education & Information
Education & Information
Education & Information
Education & Information
Education & Information
Education & Information
Health & Human Services
Education & Information

Pharmacy
Farmers Market
Hospital
Park
Recreation center
Mass Care Facility
High School
Event Center
Community Clinic, Pharmacy
Community Clinic
Career Center
Childcare Center
Middle School
High School
Middle School
Elementary School
K-8 School
K-12 School
Elementary School
Elementary School
Elementary School
Middle School
Alternative Education
High School
Elementary School
Elementary School
Elementary School
Alcoholism treatment program
Middle School



Martin Luther King Martin Luther High School
Mary L. Stephens Davis Branch Library
Winters Community Library
University of California Davis
Davis Community Meals & Housing (H Street 
Shelter) 
VCSS Davis Mental Health Service
Thriving Pink
Winters Friends of the Library 
Yolo Healthy Aging Alliance
Davis Fire Department Station 32
Univeristy of California Davis Fire Dept
West Plainfield Fire Protection District
Winters Fire Department
USDA Rural Development California State 
Office
UC Davis Police
Winters Police
Kimberly J. Anderson, DDS
RISE Inc. Winters
Winters City Hall
Davis City Hall
UC Davis Design Museum
John Natsoulas Gallery
Richard Brunelle Performance Hall
The Artery
Art 26
Myron Stephens

High School
Library
Library | Literacy Services Beginning ESL
University
Housing, Food, & Human Services for Low-Income 
& Unhoused Individuals
Mental Health Services
Breast Cancer Community Support Network
Non-profit supporting a library
Non-Profit for Aging
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department

USDA
Police
Police
Dentist
Social Services Organization
City Hall
City Hall
Gallery / Museum
Gallery / Museum
Performance Hall
Art Gallery
Art Gallery
Art Gallery

160
161
162
163
164

165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173

174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185

Education & Information
Education & Information
Education & Information
Education & Information
Health & Human Services

Health & Human Services
Social & Associational 
Civic & Political
Health & Human Services
Basic Services
Basic Services
Basic Services
Basic Services
Civic & Political

Basic Services
Basic Services
Health & Human Services
Individual Development
Civic & Political
Civic & Political
Cultural & Artistic
Cultural & Artistic
Cultural & Artistic
Cultural & Artistic
Cultural & Artistic
Cultural & Artistic



186
187
188
189
190
191

192
193
194

195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210

Stone Photography
Davis Craft & Vintage
Davis Varsity Theatre
Regal Davis Holiday
Regal Davis
Center for Child and Family Studies

Davis Parent Nursery School
DCCNS Cooperative Preschool
Growing Healthy Children Therapy Services, 
Inc.
Russell Park Child Development
Tree House Children’s Center
Winters State Preschool
YMCA of the East Bay-Winters
Davis Fire Department Station 31
Pine Trails Ranch
UC Davis Equestrian Center
Catalyst Kids - Patwin
Catalyst Kids - Willett
Catalyst Kids - Cesar Chavez
Arroyo Park
Aspen Greenbelt
BLM
Blue Oak Park
Bobcat Ranch
Central Park

Cultural & Artistic
Cultural & Artistic
Cultural & Artistic
Cultural & Artistic
Cultural & Artistic
Education & Information

Education & Information
Education & Information
Health & Human Services

Education & Information
Education & Information
Education & Information
Health & Human Services
Basic Services
Education & Information
Education & Information
Health & Human Services
Health & Human Services
Health & Human Services
Physical
Physical
Physical
Physical
Physical
Physical

Art Gallery
Crafts Fair
Theatre
Theatre
Theatre
Child Care (part-day and full-day); Parent/Family 
Caregiver Education; Professional Development for 
practitioners, teachers, and administrators of early 
care and learning
Center-Based Early Learning Program
Center-Based Early Learning Program
Occupational therapist

Center-Based Early Learning Program
Center-Based Early Learning Program
Child Care Center | Preschool 
Child Care|Youth Development Programs
Fire Department
Horse Riding School
Horse Boarding & Riding Recreation Facility
Day care center
Day care center
Day care center
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park



211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231

Civic Center Park
College Park
Davis Greenbelt
Davis holding 2
Davis Municipal Golf Course
E Street Plaza
Evergreen Greenbelt
Davis Little League Park
Oxford Circle Park
Putah Creek
Putah Creek Parkway Greenbelt
Putah Creek Riparian Reserve
Redwood Park
Russell Ranch Sustainable Agriculture Facility
Stonegate Retention Basin
Sycamore Park
UCD Arboretum
Valley Oak Park
West Manor Park
Westwood Park
Whaleback Park

Physical
Physical
Physical
Physical
Physical
Physical
Physical
Physical
Physical
Physical
Physical
Physical
Physical
Physical
Physical
Physical
Physical
Physical
Physical
Physical
Physical

Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park


