

Yolo County District 2 Asset Map Key

No.	Asset	Category	Services Provided
1	First Northern Bank	Economic	Bank
2	Suisun Valley Fruit Growers Association	Social & Associational	Agricultural Co-op
3	Pope Canyon Queens	Economic	Agricultural Queen Bee Breeder
4	One Path Coaching	Individual Development	Counseling
5	Mazza Dental Care	Health & Human Services	Dental Care
6	Rominger Brothers Farms	Economic	Growers
7	Hay Kingdom	Economic	Hay Grower
8	Winters Parent Nursery School	Education & Information	Nursery School
9	Winters Collective	Cultural & Artistic	Artist Co-op
10	Pioneer Presbyterian Church	Spiritual & Religious	Church
11	Winters Museum	Cultural & Artistic	Historical Museum
12	Law Office of Elaine Cerveno	Economic	Attorneys
13	City of Winters	Civic & Political	City Government
14	Winters Express	Education & Information	E-News
15	Winters Joint Unified School District	Civic & Political	School District
16	Winters Senior Foundation	Social & Associational	Seniors Foundation
17	University Retirement Community at Davis	Health & Human Services	Senior Care & Housing Facilities
18	Communicare Health Center	Health & Human Services	Medical Clinic
19	Bank of America ATM	Economic	ATM Bank
20	Bank of America ATM	Economic	ATM Bank
21	Bank of America	Economic	ATM Bank



22	Wells Fargo Bank	Economic	ATM Bank
23	Bank of America	Economic	ATM Bank
24	Wamu Bank	Economic	ATM Bank
25	River City Bank	Economic	ATM Bank
26	Business and Professional Bank	Economic	ATM Bank
27	U.S. Bicycling Hall of Fame	Cultural & Artistic	Arts, Culture, & Entertainment
28	UC Davis Mondavi Center for the Performing	Cultural & Artistic	Arts, Culture, & Entertainment
	Arts		
29	Smart Axe	Cultural & Artistic	Arts, Culture, & Entertainment
30	Sacramento RiverTrain	Cultural & Artistic	Arts, Culture, & Entertainment
31	Pence Gallery	Cultural & Artistic	Arts, Culture, & Entertainment
32	International House Davis	Cultural & Artistic	Arts, Culture, & Entertainment
33	Davis Arts Center	Cultural & Artistic	Arts, Culture, & Entertainment
34	Visit Yolo	Civic & Political	Community Organizations
35	Smith Funeral Home	Economic	Funeral Homes & Cemeteries
36	Golden 1 Credit Union	Economic	Banks & Credit Unions
37	USE Credit Union	Economic	Banks & Credit Unions
38	Banner Bank	Economic	Banks & Credit Unions
39	First Northern Bank of Dixon	Economic	Banks & Credit Unions
40	Yolo Federal Credit Union	Economic	Banks & Credit Unions
41	UC Davis Unitrans	Basic Services	Transit System
42	Energeia-USA	Basic Services	Utilities, Energy and Environmental
43	M.Cubed	Basic Services	Utilities, Energy and Environmental
44	UC Davis (c/o Govt & Community Relations)	Civic & Political	Education
45	Davis Adult and Community Education	Education & Information	Education
46	A2Z Evaluations, LLC	Education & Information	Educational Consultant
47	Elan Advising	Education & Information	Educational Consultant
48	Massage Therapy Insitute	Education & Information	Education
49	Davis Joint Unified School District	Civic & Political	Education



50	UC Davis Cal Aggie Alumni Association	Social & Associational	Education
51	Sacramento City College, Davis Center	Education & Information	Education
52	Davis Chamber of Commerce	Civic & Political	Community Organizations
53	City of Davis, City Manager's Office	Civic & Political	Governmental & Public Agencies
54	Davis City Council	Civic & Political	Governmental & Public Agencies
55	Davis Chamber PAC	Civic & Political	Governmental & Public Agencies
56	Spafford & Lincoln, Inc.	Civic & Political	Governmental & Public Agencies
57	The Davis Vanguard	Education & Information	Newspaper, Radio and TV
58	The Davis Enterprise	Education & Information	Newspaper, Radio and TV
59	Valley Clean Energy	Basic Services	Utilities, Energy and Environmental
60	UC Davis Athletics	Education & Information	Athletics
61	Lowenthal, APC	Economic	Attorneys & Legal
62	Moore & Moore Attorneys at Law	Economic	Attorneys & Legal
63	Crider Law Group APC	Economic	Attorneys & Legal
64	Meissner Joseph Palley & Ruggles	Economic	Attorneys & Legal
65	Law Offices of Chad Carlock	Economic	Attorneys & Legal
66	Roger Gambatese, Attorney at Law	Economic	Attorneys & Legal
67	Yolo County Children's Alliance	Civic & Political	Community Organizations
68	Yolo Diaper Bank	Health & Human Services	Community Organizations
69	Grace Valley Christian Center & Academy	Education & Information	Private School
70	Friends of the Davis Library	Civic & Political	Community Organizations
71	DHS - Holmes Orchestra Booster	Social & Associational	Parent & Community Booster Group for Davis HS
			& Junior High Orchestra
72	Davis Community Meals and Housing	Health & Human Services	Housing, Food, & Human Services for Low-Income
	(Administrative office)		& Unhoused Individuals
73	Shasta Point Retirement Community	Health & Human Services	Healthcare - Elder Care
74	Dignity Health	Health & Human Services	Healthcare - Hospitals, Clinics & Specialty Clinics
75	Coral Bay Family Dentistry	Health & Human Services	Healthcare - Specialists
76	Benton J. Runquist, DDS/Orthodontist	Health & Human Services	Healthcare - Specialists



77	Richard C. Kennedy, Jr., DDS	Health & Human Services	Healthcare - Specialists
78	Keith Grote, DMD	Health & Human Services	Healthcare - Specialists
79	James D. Meinert, D.D.S.	Health & Human Services	Healthcare - Specialists
80	Tomaich Oral Surgery (Davis Oral and	Health & Human Services	Healthcare - Specialists
	Maxillofacial Surgery)		
81	Helmus Optometry	Health & Human Services	Healthcare - Specialists
82	Thomas Dental Care	Health & Human Services	Healthcare - Specialists
83	The Lodge @ Odd Fellows Hall	Economic	Philanthropic Fraternitiy Organization
84	Synapse Association Inc.	Health & Human Services	Mental Health Professionals
85	Mirror Image Dance Company	Individual Development	Recreation
86	Rotary Club of Davis (Noon)	Social & Associational	Service Clubs
87	La Rue Childcare Development Center	Health & Human Services	Day Care Center
88	Hutchison Child Development Center	Health & Human Services	Day Care Center
89	Applegate Nursery School	Health & Human Services	Preschool
90	Redbud Montessori	Education & Information	School
91	Davis Community Church Nursery School	Health & Human Services	Nursery School
92	Avid Reader	Economic	Bookstore
93	Paint Chip	Economic	Art Supply
94	Veterans Memorial Center	Physical	Multi-Purpose Community Center
95	ASUCD (Associated Students, University of	Health & Human Services	Food Pantry, Housing, Legal, Transportation,
	California, Davis)		Health, Financial, Counseling, Academic, &
			Community Services for Davis Students
96	Church of Latter Day Saints Winters Ward	Spiritual & Religious	Place of Worship
97	St Anthony Parish	Spiritual & Religious	Place of Worship
98	Church of Christ of Winters	Spiritual & Religious	Place of Worship
99	Templo Jesucristo Es La Repeus	Spiritual & Religious	Place of Worship
100	Main Street Church	Spiritual & Religious	Place of Worship
101	First Baptist Church Winters	Spiritual & Religious	Place of Worship
102	Unitarian Universalist Church	Spiritual & Religious	Place of Worship



103	First Baptist Church	Spiritual & Religious	Place of Worship
104	Lutheran Church	Spiritual & Religious	Place of Worship
105	Islamic Center of Davis	Spiritual & Religious	Place of Worship
106	Church of Latter Day Saints	Spiritual & Religious	Place of Worship
107	Davis Chinese Christian Church	Spiritual & Religious	Place of Worship
108	St Martin's Episcopal Church	Spiritual & Religious	Place of Worship
109	Belfry Lutheran Episcopal	Spiritual & Religious	Place of Worship
110	Davis Shambhala Meditation Center	Spiritual & Religious	Place of Worship
111	Word of Life Christian Center	Spiritual & Religious	Place of Worship
112	Davis Community Church	Spiritual & Religious	Place of Worship
113	Church of Christ Davis	Spiritual & Religious	Place of Worship
114	United Methodist Church	Spiritual & Religious	Place of Worship
115	Davis Lutheran Church ELCA	Spiritual & Religious	Place of Worship
116	St James Catholic Church	Spiritual & Religious	Place of Worship
117	Christ Church Davis	Spiritual & Religious	Place of Worship
118	Calvary Chapel of Davis	Spiritual & Religious	Place of Worship
119	Unity Center of Davis	Spiritual & Religious	Place of Worship
120	Discovery Christian Church	Spiritual & Religious	Place of Worship
121	Kingdom Hall of Jehovah's Witnesses	Spiritual & Religious	Place of Worship
122	Congregation Bet Haverim Davis	Spiritual & Religious	Place of Worship
123	Bohart Museum of Entomology	Cultural & Artistic	Museum
124	Hattie Weber Museum	Cultural & Artistic	Museum
125	Jan Shrem And Maria Manetti Shrem Museum	Cultural & Artistic	Museum
	of Art At Uc Davis		
126	US Bicycling Hall of Fame	Cultural & Artistic	Museum
127	Davis Mental Health Services	Health & Human Services	Health Care
128	Davis Compounding Solutions Pharmacy	Health & Human Services	Pharmacy
129	Eagle Drug Pharmacy	Health & Human Services	Pharmacy
130	Rite Aid Pharmacy	Health & Human Services	Pharmacy



131	University Of California Davis Clinic	Health & Human Services	Pharmacy
132	Davis Farmers Market	Economic	Farmers Market
133	Sutter Davis Hospital CFM	Health & Human Services	Hospital
134	UCD West Quad FM	Physical	Park
135	The ARC	Physical	Recreation center
136	Shirely Rogers Intermediate	Health & Human Services	Mass Care Facility
137	Winters High School	Education & Information	High School
138	Winters Community Center	Physical	Event Center
139	Winters Healthcare	Health & Human Services	Community Clinic, Pharmacy
140	Davis Community Clinic	Health & Human Services	Community Clinic
141	YoloWorks Career Center	Economic	Career Center
142	Winters Wolfskill Center	Health & Human Services	Childcare Center
143	Winters Middle School	Education & Information	Middle School
144	Winters Joint Union High School	Education & Information	High School
145	Shirley Rominger Intermediate School	Education & Information	Middle School
146	Waggoner Elementary	Education & Information	Elementary School
147	Winters Community Christian	Education & Information	K-8 School
148	Wolfskill Continuation High School	Education & Information	K-12 School
149	North Davis Elementary	Education & Information	Elementary School
150	Robert E Willett Elementary	Education & Information	Elementary School
151	Cesar Chavez Elementary	Education & Information	Elementary School
152	Ralph Waldo Emerson Jr High	Education & Information	Middle School
153	Davis School For Independent Studies	Education & Information	Alternative Education
154	Davis Senior High	Education & Information	High School
155	Patwin Elementary	Education & Information	Elementary School
156	Fairfield Elementary	Education & Information	Elementary School
157	St James Elementary	Education & Information	Elementary School
158	Al-Anon	Health & Human Services	Alcoholism treatment program
159	Da Vinci Charter Academy -Junior High School	Education & Information	Middle School



160	Martin Luther King Martin Luther High School	Education & Information	High School
161	Mary L. Stephens Davis Branch Library	Education & Information	Library
162	Winters Community Library	Education & Information	Library Literacy Services Beginning ESL
163	University of California Davis	Education & Information	University
164	Davis Community Meals & Housing (H Street	Health & Human Services	Housing, Food, & Human Services for Low-Income
	Shelter)		& Unhoused Individuals
165	VCSS Davis Mental Health Service	Health & Human Services	Mental Health Services
166	Thriving Pink	Social & Associational	Breast Cancer Community Support Network
167	Winters Friends of the Library	Civic & Political	Non-profit supporting a library
168	Yolo Healthy Aging Alliance	Health & Human Services	Non-Profit for Aging
169	Davis Fire Department Station 32	Basic Services	Fire Department
170	Univeristy of California Davis Fire Dept	Basic Services	Fire Department
171	West Plainfield Fire Protection District	Basic Services	Fire Department
172	Winters Fire Department	Basic Services	Fire Department
173	USDA Rural Development California State	Civic & Political	
	Office		USDA
174	UC Davis Police	Basic Services	Police
175	Winters Police	Basic Services	Police
176	Kimberly J. Anderson, DDS	Health & Human Services	Dentist
177	RISE Inc. Winters	Individual Development	Social Services Organization
178	Winters City Hall	Civic & Political	City Hall
179	Davis City Hall	Civic & Political	City Hall
180	UC Davis Design Museum	Cultural & Artistic	Gallery / Museum
181	John Natsoulas Gallery	Cultural & Artistic	Gallery / Museum
182	Richard Brunelle Performance Hall	Cultural & Artistic	Performance Hall
183	The Artery	Cultural & Artistic	Art Gallery
184	Art 26	Cultural & Artistic	Art Gallery
185	Myron Stephens	Cultural & Artistic	Art Gallery



186	Stone Photography	Cultural & Artistic	Art Gallery
187	Davis Craft & Vintage	Cultural & Artistic	Crafts Fair
188	Davis Varsity Theatre	Cultural & Artistic	Theatre
189	Regal Davis Holiday	Cultural & Artistic	Theatre
190	Regal Davis	Cultural & Artistic	Theatre
191	Center for Child and Family Studies	Education & Information	Child Care (part-day and full-day); Parent/Family
			Caregiver Education; Professional Development for
			practitioners, teachers, and administrators of early
			care and learning
192	Davis Parent Nursery School	Education & Information	Center-Based Early Learning Program
193	DCCNS Cooperative Preschool	Education & Information	Center-Based Early Learning Program
194	Growing Healthy Children Therapy Services,	Health & Human Services	Occupational therapist
	Inc.		
195	Russell Park Child Development	Education & Information	Center-Based Early Learning Program
196	Tree House Children's Center	Education & Information	Center-Based Early Learning Program
197	Winters State Preschool	Education & Information	Child Care Center Preschool
198	YMCA of the East Bay-Winters	Health & Human Services	Child Care Youth Development Programs
199	Davis Fire Department Station 31	Basic Services	Fire Department
200	Pine Trails Ranch	Education & Information	Horse Riding School
201	UC Davis Equestrian Center	Education & Information	Horse Boarding & Riding Recreation Facility
202	Catalyst Kids - Patwin	Health & Human Services	Day care center
203	Catalyst Kids - Willett	Health & Human Services	Day care center
204	Catalyst Kids - Cesar Chavez	Health & Human Services	Day care center
205	Arroyo Park	Physical	Park
206	Aspen Greenbelt	Physical	Park
207	BLM	Physical	Park
208	Blue Oak Park	Physical	Park
209	Bobcat Ranch	Physical	Park
210	Central Park	Physical	Park



211	Civic Center Park	Physical	Park
212	College Park	Physical	Park
213	Davis Greenbelt	Physical	Park
214	Davis holding 2	Physical	Park
215	Davis Municipal Golf Course	Physical	Park
216	E Street Plaza	Physical	Park
217	Evergreen Greenbelt	Physical	Park
218	Davis Little League Park	Physical	Park
219	Oxford Circle Park	Physical	Park
220	Putah Creek	Physical	Park
221	Putah Creek Parkway Greenbelt	Physical	Park
222	Putah Creek Riparian Reserve	Physical	Park
223	Redwood Park	Physical	Park
224	Russell Ranch Sustainable Agriculture Facility	Physical	Park
225	Stonegate Retention Basin	Physical	Park
226	Sycamore Park	Physical	Park
227	UCD Arboretum	Physical	Park
228	Valley Oak Park	Physical	Park
229	West Manor Park	Physical	Park
230	Westwood Park	Physical	Park
231	Whaleback Park	Physical	Park

